
Name Phone Number Company Email

Brett Horton (540) 421-5247 Johnson County Community College bhorto11@jccc.edu

Richard Woodruff (816) 797-1020 Ecolab Inc. richard.woodruff@ecolab.com

Tyler Banker (913) 748-9100 Third Street Social tbanker@thirdstreetsocial.com

Jon Branstetter (913) 433-4175 Compass USA jonathan.branstetter@compass-usa.com

Mike Burris (913) 530-2576 Greater Kansas City Chapter mikeb.morestaurants.org

Heidi Decker (816) 797-9374 Great Plains Analytical Laboratory hdecker@gpalab.com

Kim Halloran (816) 509 -5897 Capital Grille khalloran@tcgdine.com

Kenny Kanter (913)284-6600 Minskys kkanter@minskys.com

Dr. Jason Lafferty (913) 469-3853 Johnson County Community College jlaffer2@jccc.edu

Craig McConnell (913) 206-4363 Sysco Kansas City mcconnell.craig@kc.sysco.com

Jeese Vega (816) 359-1223 American Culinary Federation - GKC Chefs kcchefjessevega18@gmail.com

Joey Connaughty (608) 566-5506 Culvers (Mitchell Private Holdings, LLC joey@mphdining.com
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